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TRENTO, 20" OVAL CHANDELIER

e

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color

Product Material

Shade / Accent Colour
Shade / Accent Material
Length

Width

Height

Overall Height

Weight

34030-011
CHAMPAGNE SILVER
METAL

CLEAR

HAND PRESSED GLASS
19.5"

10.5"

25"

98"

30.8lbs

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

Number of Bulbs 7
Light Source Halogen
Light Source Type G9
Input Voltage 120V
Bulb Voltage 120V
Socket Type G9
: H Wattage 40W
optlons Available Total Wattage 280W
ITEM NO. FINISH SHADE pulb Included N
CHAMPAGNE immable es
34030-011 SILVER CLEAR
TECHNICAL DETAILS
N Hanging Support Type AIRCRAFT CABLE
5172 Hanging Support Length 72"
L& Canopy / Backplate Length 5.5"
Canopy / Backplate Height 1"
& Canopy / Backplate Width 5.5"
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